


Coffee
BY KOFFEINSCHMIEDE

Tea
BY AFRO TEA

All available with regular or oat milk
An extra shot (€ 0,50)

Choose from a charming selection of worldly 
teas on our coffee bar

Americano | Verlängerter
Cappuccino | Melange 	
Espresso
Espresso Doppio			
Espresso Macchiato		
Caffe Latte | Milchkaffee		
Iced Coffee | Eiskaffee	
Hot chocolate	
Coconut Iced Latte

Classic Black
Earl Grey				  
Green Leaves
Sweet Oolong 
Fruit Fields
Pure White
Jasmine Pearls		
Fresh mint or ginger			 
Chai Latte 
Teapot for two
		

Tirola Kola* 33cl

Regular or light

Thomas Henry* 20cl

Tonic water

Spicy ginger

Almdudler* 35cl

Regular or sugarfree

Redbull*
Regular, sugarfree or 
special edition

3,50

4,00

3,00

4,00

3,50

5,00

5,00

5,50

6,00

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

5,50

5,00

6,00

7,00

3,50
3,50
3,50
4,50
4,50

4,50 

4,50

3,50
5,50

Fresh orange juice 
Franz Josef Rauch 20cl

Cranberry juice 
Organic cloudy apple juice  
Apricot juice
Peach iced tea
Lemon iced tea

All prices include VAT.
*Jugendgetränk 

Hot Drinks

Juices & Lemonades

Soft Drinks

4,50

4,50

5,00

4,50

5,00

Murelli* 33cl

The discoverer orange & maracuja

ChariTea* 33cl

Mate 

Vöslauer*
Small still and sparkling water 33cl	

Large still and sparkling water 75cl	

Homemade 

Peach iced tea 33cl

Strawberry jasmin iced tea 33cl

Honey-Ginger lemonade 50cl

Raspberry Lime-ade 50cl

6,00 

6,00

7,00

7,00

4,00



Stiegl Freibier 0,0% 33cl

Obertrumer Zwickl 33cl

Brauhaus Gusswerk 
Nicobar IPA 33cl 

Weitra Bräu Das Schwarze 33cl 

Stiegl Radler 50cl 
Lemon or Grapefruit	 	

On draft 		 Bottles
Stiegl Helles 30cl | 50cl

Seasonal beer 30cl | 50cl

Beers

4,50 | 6,00

5,00 | 6,50

5,00

6,50

6,00

6,00

6,00

Gin & Tonics

Kesselbrüder Wien Gin	 13,00

Hendrick’s Gin	 13,00

The Illusionist 13,50

Gin Mare 13,00

Tanqueray 12,00

Vienna Distiller Maestoso Gin 12,0012,00Roku Japanese Craft Gin

Gin MG 11,00

A classic London Dry with a Mediterranean 
soul. Gin MG delivers crisp juniper upfront, 
balanced with subtle citrus and spice.

Crafted using citrus fruits. A sophisticated 
bright blend of grapefruit, lemon peel and 
chamomile.  

A global superstar. This is a neo-classic 
gin with wonderful notes of both cucumber 
and juniper.  

Roku gin blends unique Japanese flavors 
with classic botanicals for a perfectly 
balanced, award-winning taste of all four 
seasons.

A gin with a magical twist. Bold botanicals, 
floral, citrusy, and spiced with licorice. 
Mysterious, smooth, and unforgettable.

A local favorite. Classic notes of juniper 
intertwined with unfaded flavors of 
elderberry and coriander. 

Intriguing notes of rosemary, basil, and 
thyme. This gin takes you back to the 
Mediterranean coast at the height of 
summer. 

Made in Vienna at the Spanish Horse-
Riding School, this gin showcases juniper, 
apple, and rose hip notes with classic spice, 
balance, a smooth finish.

Classics Specials



All prices include VAT. 

Cocktails

Pick your Mule: 
Moscow, London, Cuban or Mexican 

12,00

Pick your Sour: 
Whiskey
Amaretto
Averna

12,50
12,00
11,00

Cosmopolitan 12,00

Passionfruit Martini	 	 13,00

Espresso Martini 13,00

Paloma 12,00

Gin Basil Smash 12,00

Old Fashioned	 12,00

Negroni	 12,50

Summer Sangria

Daiquiri (Classic or Strawberry) Skyline Clover

10,00

11,00 12,00

Classics

Specials

Get fancy and launch into a cosmic 
adventure with our Cosmopolitan: Ketel 
One vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry juice, 
and a lime splash.

Bold, bitter, and beautifully balanced. Equal 
parts gin, Campari, and sweet vermouth. 
This classic cocktail blends sophistication 
with a kick.

Savor timeless elegance with our Bulleit 
Bourbon Old Fashioned—muddled brown 
sugar, aromatic bitters, and a touch of pure 
sophistication.

Kickstart your day or night with this ice-cold 
classic: Ketel One, Wiener Mocca, Kahlúa, 
and a shot of Koffeinschmiede coffee.

A classic once, a classic always. Ketel One 
Vodka, MG Gin, Brugal Anejo Rum or 
Rooster Rojo Pineapple Tequila with ginger 
beer, lime and sugar syrup.

Your choice, your vibe. Go bold with Bulleit 
Bourbon, sweet with Disaronno Amaretto, 
or smooth with Averna. Mixed with fresh 
lemon juice and a dash of sugar, it’s the 
perfect sour to suit your mood.

Why chase the pot of gold when you can 
have paradise in a glass? Passion fruit 
purée, Ketel One Vodka, vanilla, lime juice, 
and sparkling wine.

A playful mix of citrus and pineapple juices, 
bold Cabernet Sauvignon, Cointreau, 
spiced syrup, and a splash of cola. Bright, 
fun, and perfectly unexpected.

Simple, smooth, and timeless. Flor de 
Caña Rum, lime juice, and sugar syrup 
for perfect balance. Want a twist? Make it 
strawberry for extra sweetness!

Sunshine with a sting. Casadores Silver 
Tequila, pink grapefruit, lime juice, agave 
syrup, and soda water. Zesty, feisty, and 
unapologetically bold.

A refreshing burst of gin, zesty lemon, and 
sugar syrup, lifted by fragrant basil. Crisp, 
herbal, for your sunny-day sip.

A gin and vermouth rendezvous with 
raspberry flair, zingy lemon, and a silky 
foam crown. Bold, fruity, and downright 
irresistible. Cheers to the skyline!



Spritzers

Watermelon Spritz 25cl	 9,00

Blueberry Spritz 25cl	 10,00

10,50 10,00Bright Future Berry Breeze

Hibiscus Spritz 25cl	 9,00

Sunset Spritz 25cl	 9,50

Mango Lillet Spritz 25cl	 9,00
Fancy an alcohol-free option? We’ve got 
you covered! Just ask one of our Sidekicks.

9,50 10,00Virgin Basil Smash Tropical Mule
Rejuvenate yourself with the refreshing 
taste of Lyre’s alcohol-free gin, fresh basil, 
simple syrup, and a zesty splash of lemon 
juice.

Bright passionfruit and mango meet a 
splash of lime, topped with fiery ginger 
beer. A crisp twist on tropical refreshment.

Bold grapefruit and lush pear juice meet 
grenadine, topped with fizzy ChariTea. 
Vibrant, juicy, and perfectly sweet.

Light, fresh, and berry-forward. Strawberry 
purée and syrup meet zesty lemon, lifted 
by crisp tonic. A simple, fruity sip.

Classics
White Wine Spritz
Kaiser Spritz
Aperol Spritz
Hugo Spritz

8,50

9,00

9,00

9,00

Austrian made Mirtillo blueberry liqueur 
with sparkling wine and sparkling water.

A tropical twist on a classic spritz. Crisp 
Lillet, sweet mango, Prosecco, and a splash 
of soda.

You deserve something sweet! Watermelon 
Monin, sparkling wine, soda, and fresh mint.

Indulge in this floral blend of Hibiscus 
Monin, sparkling wine, and a splash of 
soda.

A sparkling burst of Déjà Vu, pink grapefruit, 
and Prosecco, topped with soda and a hint 
of shimmer. A drink that sparkles like the 
sunset!

Non-Alcoholic
Mocktails

Gin & Tonics
Tanqueray 0%

Lyre’s Dry London Spirit 

9,50

10,50



By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 37,50

By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 40,00

By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 40,00 By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 40,00

By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 40,00

White

Frischengruber
Grüner Veltliner Federspiel 
Wachau, Austria 

Scheiblhofer
Sauvignon Blanc 
Burgenland Neusiedlersee   

Zahel
Oberlaa Gemischter Satz
Wien, Austria 

Weingut Geil 2019
Riesling Trocken 
Rheinhessen, Germany 

Dürnberg  
Weissburgunder/Pinot Blanc 
Falkenstein, Austria 

Wines

All prices include VAT. 

Local Zahel winery focuses on organic 
farming and sustainability. Their organic 
wine pairs well with light starters, seafood, 
and diverse dishes, celebrating Viennese 
wine diversity.

Einfach Geil. This wonderful wine has a 
perfect harmony between fruit acidity 
and spiciness. Features delicate notes of 
peach and green apple.  

Easy drinking and refreshing from the 
heart of Austria. Straw yellow, fragrant 
elderflower on the nose, dewy green 
peppers, pleasant finish of fruit on the 
palate.  

A local and versatile food companion. 
Complex fruit and nutty notes, ripe 
pears, orange and delicate caramel on 
the palate, creamy and full-bodied with 
full fruit and balanced acidity. 

The local pride of Austria. With aromas 
of green apple, grapefruit, peach, and 
pepper, this wine has a light to medium 
body and an elegant mouth feeling. 

Champagne
Laurent-Perrier, 
Brut La Cuvée 
Champagne, France  

The perfect drink for any occasion. This 
champagne has complex notes of peach 
and white fruit and is greatly balanced 
between its acidity and fruitiness.  

Bottle 0,375L 40,00 | Bottle 0,75L 90,00

Prosecco
Sachetto, 
Fili Prosecco DOC Extra Dry Vino Spumante
Veneto, Italy   

By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 35,00

This sparking ‘spumante’ wine made at 
the award-winning Sacchetto winery in 
Italy’s Veneto region is a dry, full fruity 
blend that is perfect alone or in a spritzer.  



Red

Schwarz
Cuvée Hauns 
Burgenland, Austria 

Markowitsch 
Carnuntum Cuvée Rot 
Niederösterreich, Austria 

Leopold Auer  
Cabernet Sauvignon 
Tattendorf, Austria  

Johanneshof Reinisch
Pinot Noir 
Niederösterreich, Austria 

By Glass 0,125L 6,50 | By Bottle 0,75L 35,00

By Glass 0,125L 6,50 | By Bottle 0,75L 35,00 By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 40,00

By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 40,00

Rosé
BRUTal - Orangic Pinot Noit
Born Rosé
Barcelona, Spain

By Glass 0,125L 8,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 40,00

Michael Auer 
Fancy Rosé 
Niederösterreich, Austria  

By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 35,00

An elegant, award-winning sparkling 
rosé crafted by passionate makers. 
Crisp, fresh, with balanced acidity and 
lingering sweet fruit.

A balanced mix of Zweigelt and 
Blaufränkisch with fresh red berries, 
cherries, and a hint of ripe peach, sure 
to beckon a second glass.

A light styled wine, silky tannin, and 
a good finish. Intense aromas of red 
berries and raspberries.

Deep ruby red with intense dark berry 
aromas like cassis and black cherry, plus 
subtle spices and oak. An easy-drinking 
choice for any occasion.

This wine owes its name to the maker, 
Hans Schwarz. Hans created an amazing 
Cuvée with Zweigelt, Merlot, and 
Cabernet Sauvignon. The blend created 
is dense and smooth.  

This cuvée is fun every day. Seductive 
and stimulating cherry aroma, warm 
spices and a light roasted note. A picture 
book of the Carnuntum region for your 
taste buds. 

Wines



11,00

8,00

9,00

11,00

6,00

6,50

8,00

9,00

11,00

10,00

6,00

6,00

7,00

Tequila/ Mezcal

Cognac

Sweet Sips

Rum

Whiskey

Eau De Vie 

Ketel One 4cl	 	

Grey Goose Vodka  4cl	

Don Julio 4cl

Cazadores Blanco 4cl

Cazadores Reposadoo 4cl

Casa Migos Mezcal 4cl 

Rémy Martin V.S.O.P 4cl		

Courvoisier X.O. Impérial 4cl

Baileys 4cl	

Licor 43 4cl 		

Freihof Haselnusslikör 4cl

Limoncetta di Sorrento 
Limoncello 4cl

Flor de Caña Blanco 4cl	

Flor de Caña Gran 
Reserva 4cl

Barceló Imperial 4cl

Bulleit Bourbon 4cl			 

Bulleit Rye 4cl		

Monkey Shoulder Blended 
Malt Scotch Whiskey 4cl

Talisker Storm Single 
Malt Scotch Whiskey 4cl

Nikka from The Barrel 
Japanese Whiskey 4cl

Grace O’Malley Blended 
Irish Whiskey4cl

Michter’s Small Batch Bourbon 4cl 

Freihof 1885 Marille schnaps 4cl		

Freihof 1885 Birne schnaps 4cl	

Freihof 1885 Himbeere schnaps 4cl 

Freihof 1885 Blunt Orange 
schnaps 4cl

Spirits

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

12,00

16,00

5,00

5,50

5,00

7,00

5,00

7,00

CO2 Neutral

CO2 Neutral

10,00

B CORP

Vodka


