KINDRED SPIRITS

Hot Drinks -

		Hot Dilliks	
Coffee		Tea	
BY KOFFEINSCHMIEDE		BY AFRO TEA	
All available with regular or oat milk An extra shot (€ 0,50)		Choose from a charming selection of worldly teas on our coffee bar	
Americano Verlängerter	3,50	Classic Black	4,50
Cappuccino Melange	4,00	Earl Grey	4,50
Espresso	3,00	Green Leaves	4,50
Espresso Doppio	4,00	Sweet Oolong	4,50
Espresso Macchiato	3,50	Fruit Fields	4,50
Caffe Latte Milchkaffee	5,00	Pure White	4,50
Iced Coffee Eiskaffee	5,00	Jasmine Pearls	5,50
Hot chocolate	5,50	Fresh mint or ginger	5,00
Coconut Iced Latte	6,00	Chai Latte	6,00
		Teapot for two	7,00
	— J	uices & Lemonades -	
Fresh orange juice	4,50	Homemade	
Franz Josef Rauch 2001		Peach iced tea 33cl	6,00
Cranberry juice	3,50	Strawberry jasmin iced tea 33cl	6,00
Organic cloudy apple juice	3,50	Honey-Ginger lemonade 50cl	7,00
Apricot juice	3,50		
	1.50	Raspberry Lime-ade 50cl	7,00
Peach iced tea	4,50	Raspberry Lime-ade 50cl	7,00
Peach iced tea Lemon iced tea	4,50 4,50	Raspberry Lime-ade soci	7,00
		Raspberry Lime-ade soci Soft Drinks —	7,00
			7,00
Lemon iced tea		Soft Drinks -	
Lemon iced tea Tirola Kola* 33cl	4,50	Soft Drinks -	
Tirola Kola* 33cl Regular or light Thomas Henry* 20cl Tonic water	4,50	Soft Drinks – Murelli* 33cl The discoverer orange & maracuja	
Tirola Kola* 33cl Regular or light Thomas Henry* 20cl	4,50	Soft Drinks — Murelli* 33cl The discoverer orange & maracuja ChariTea* 33cl Mate Vöslauer*	4,50
Tirola Kola* 33cl Regular or light Thomas Henry* 20cl Tonic water	4,50 4,50 4,50	Soft Drinks — Murelli* 33cl The discoverer orange & maracuja ChariTea* 33cl Mate Vöslauer* Small still and sparkling water 33cl	4,50 5,00 3,50
Tirola Kola* 33cl Regular or light Thomas Henry* 20cl Tonic water Spicy ginger	4,50 4,50 4,50	Soft Drinks — Murelli* 33cl The discoverer orange & maracuja ChariTea* 33cl Mate Vöslauer*	4,50
Tirola Kola* 33cl Regular or light Thomas Henry* 20cl Tonic water Spicy ginger Almdudler* 35cl Regular or sugarfree Redbull*	4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50	Soft Drinks — Murelli* 33cl The discoverer orange & maracuja ChariTea* 33cl Mate Vöslauer* Small still and sparkling water 33cl	4,50 5,00 3,50
Tirola Kola* 33cl Regular or light Thomas Henry* 20cl Tonic water Spicy ginger Almdudler* 35cl Regular or sugarfree	4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50	Soft Drinks — Murelli* 33cl The discoverer orange & maracuja ChariTea* 33cl Mate Vöslauer* Small still and sparkling water 33cl	4,50 5,00 3,50

All prices include VAT. *Jugendgetränk

Bottles On draft Stiegl Freibier 0,0% 33cl 5,00 Stiegl Helles 30cl | 50cl 4,50 | 6,00 Obertrumer Zwickl 33cl Seasonal beer 30cl | 50cl 6,00 5,00 | 6,50 Brauhaus Gusswerk 6,50 Nicobar IPA 33cl Weitra Bräu Das Schwarze 33cl 6,00 Stiegl Radler 50cl 6,00 Lemon or Grapefruit

Gin & Tonics

13.50

Classics

Gin MG 11,00

A classic London Dry with a Mediterranean soul. Gin MG delivers crisp juniper upfront, balanced with subtle citrus and spice.

Tanqueray 12,00

Crafted using citrus fruits. A sophisticated bright blend of grapefruit, lemon peel and chamomile.

Hendrick's Gin 13.00

A global superstar. This is a neo-classic gin with wonderful notes of both cucumber and juniper.

Roku Japanese Craft Gin 12,00

Roku gin blends unique Japanese flavors with classic botanicals for a perfectly balanced, award-winning taste of all four seasons.

Specials

The Illusionist

A gin with a magical twist. Bold botanicals, floral, citrusy, and spiced with licorice. Mysterious, smooth, and unforgettable.

Kesselbrüder Wien Gin 13,00

A local favorite. Classic notes of juniper intertwined with unfaded flavors of elderberry and coriander.

Gin Mare 13,00

Intriguing notes of rosemary, basil, and thyme. This gin takes you back to the Mediterranean coast at the height of summer.

Vienna Distiller Maestoso Gin 12.00

Made in Vienna at the Spanish Horse-Riding School, this gin showcases juniper, apple, and rose hip notes with classic spice, balance, a smooth finish.



Classics

Cosmopolitan

12,00

Pick your Mule:

12,00

Get fancy and launch into a cosmic adventure with our Cosmopolitan: Ketel One vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry juice, and a lime splash.

Moscow, London, Cuban or Mexican

uice, \ !

A classic once, a classic always. Ketel One Vodka, MG Gin, Brugal Anejo Rum or Rooster Rojo Pineapple Tequila with ginger beer, lime and sugar syrup.

Negroni

12,50

Bold, bitter, and beautifully balanced. Equal parts gin, Campari, and sweet vermouth. This classic cocktail blends sophistication with a kick.

Pick your Sour:

Whiskey 12,50 Amaretto 12,00 Averna 11,00

Old Fashioned

12,00

Savor timeless elegance with our Bulleit Bourbon Old Fashioned—muddled brown sugar, aromatic bitters, and a touch of pure sophistication.

Your choice, your vibe. Go bold with Bulleit Bourbon, sweet with Disaronno Amaretto, or smooth with Averna. Mixed with fresh lemon juice and a dash of sugar, it's the perfect sour to suit your mood.

Espresso Martini

13,00

Kickstart your day or night with this ice-cold classic: Ketel One, Wiener Mocca, Kahlúa, and a shot of Koffeinschmiede coffee.

Specials

Passionfruit Martini

13,00 **Paloma**

12,00

Why chase the pot of gold when you can have paradise in a glass? Passion fruit purée, Ketel One Vodka, vanilla, lime juice, and sparkling wine.

Tequila, pink grapefruit, lime juice, agave syrup, and soda water. Zesty, feisty, and unapologetically bold.

Summer Sangria

10,00

Gin Basil Smash

12,00

A playful mix of citrus and pineapple juices, bold Cabernet Sauvignon, Cointreau, spiced syrup, and a splash of cola. Bright, fun, and perfectly unexpected.

A refreshing burst of gin, zesty lemon, and sugar syrup, lifted by fragrant basil. Crisp, herbal, for your sunny-day sip.

Sunshine with a sting. Casadores Silver

Daiquiri (Classic or Strawberry) 17

00 Skyline Clover

12,00

Simple, smooth, and timeless. Flor de Caña Rum, lime juice, and sugar syrup for perfect balance. Want a twist? Make it strawberry for extra sweetness!

A gin and vermouth rendezvous with raspberry flair, zingy lemon, and a silky foam crown. Bold, fruity, and downright irresistible. Cheers to the skyline!

Non-Alcoholic

Bright passionfruit and mango meet a

splash of lime, topped with fiery ginger

beer. A crisp twist on tropical refreshment.

Mocktails

Virgin Basil Smash

9,50

Tropical Mule

10,00

Rejuvenate yourself with the refreshing taste of Lyre's alcohol-free gin, fresh basil, simple syrup, and a zesty splash of lemon juice.

Bright Future 10,50

Berry Breeze

40.00

Bold grapefruit and lush pear juice meet grenadine, topped with fizzy ChariTea. Vibrant, juicy, and perfectly sweet.

Light, fresh, and berry-forward. Strawberry purée and syrup meet zesty lemon, lifted by crisp tonic. A simple, fruity sip.

Gin & Tonics

Tanqueray o% 9,50

Lyre's Dry London Spirit 10,50



Spritzers

Classics

White Wine Spritz 8,50

Kaiser Spritz 9,00 **Aperol Spritz** 9,00

Hugo Spritz 9,00

Watermelon Spritz 25cl

9,00

You deserve something sweet! Watermelon Monin, sparkling wine, soda, and fresh mint.

Hibiscus Spritz 25cl

900

Indulge in this floral blend of Hibiscus Monin, sparkling wine, and a splash of soda.

Sunset Spritz 25cl

9,50

A sparkling burst of Déjà Vu, pink grapefruit, and Prosecco, topped with soda and a hint of shimmer. A drink that sparkles like the sunset!

Blueberry Spritz 25cl

10,00

Austrian made Mirtillo blueberry liqueur with sparkling wine and sparkling water.

Mango Lillet Spritz 25cl 9,00

A tropical twist on a classic spritz. Crisp Lillet, sweet mango, Prosecco, and a splash of soda Fancy an alcohol-free option? We've got you covered! Just ask one of our Sidekicks.

Prosecco

Sachetto,

Fili Prosecco DOC Extra Dry Vino Spumante Veneto, Italy

This sparking 'spumante' wine made at the award-winning Sacchetto winery in Italy's Veneto region is a dry, full fruity blend that is perfect alone or in a spritzer.

By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 35,00

Champagne

Laurent-Perrier,

Brut La Cuvée Champagne, France

The perfect drink for any occasion. This champagne has complex notes of peach and white fruit and is greatly balanced between its acidity and fruitiness.

Bottle 0,375L 40,00 | Bottle 0,75L 90,00

White

Zahel

Oberlaa Gemischter Satz

Wien, Austria

Local Zahel winery focuses on organic farming and sustainability. Their organic wine pairs well with light starters, seafood, and diverse dishes, celebrating Viennese wine diversity.

By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 40,00

Weingut Geil 2019

Riesling Trocken

Rheinhessen, Germany

Einfach Geil. This wonderful wine has a perfect harmony between fruit acidity and spiciness. Features delicate notes of peach and green apple.

By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 40,00

Scheiblhofer

Sauvignon Blanc

Burgenland Neusiedlersee

Easy drinking and refreshing from the heart of Austria. Straw yellow, fragrant elderflower on the nose, dewy green peppers, pleasant finish of fruit on the palate.

By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 40,00

Dürnberg

Weissburgunder/Pinot Blanc Falkenstein, Austria

A local and versatile food companion. Complex fruit and nutty notes, ripe pears, orange and delicate caramel on the palate, creamy and full-bodied with full fruit and balanced acidity.

By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 40,00

Frischengruber

Grüner Veltliner Federspiel

Wachau, Austria

The local pride of Austria. With aromas of green apple, grapefruit, peach, and pepper, this wine has a light to medium body and an elegant mouth feeling.

By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 37,50

Wines

Rosé

Michael Auer

Fancy Rosé

Niederösterreich, Austria

A balanced mix of Zweigelt and Blaufränkisch with fresh red berries, cherries, and a hint of ripe peach, sure to beckon a second glass.

By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 35,00

BRUTal - Orangic Pinot Noit

Born Rosé

Barcelona, Spain

An elegant, award-winning sparkling rosé crafted by passionate makers. Crisp, fresh, with balanced acidity and lingering sweet fruit.

By Glass 0,725L 8,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 40,00

Red

Johanneshof Reinisch

Pinot Noir

Niederösterreich, Austria

A light styled wine, silky tannin, and a good finish. Intense aromas of red berries and raspberries.

By Glass 0,125L 6,50 | By Bottle 0,75L 35,00

Leopold Auer

Cabernet Sauvignon Tattendorf, Austria

Deep ruby red with intense dark berry aromas like cassis and black cherry, plus subtle spices and oak. An easy-drinking choice for any occasion.

By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 40,00

Schwarz

Cuvée Hauns

Burgenland, Austria

This wine owes its name to the maker, Hans Schwarz. Hans created an amazing Cuvée with Zweigelt, Merlot, and Cabernet Sauvignon. The blend created is dense and smooth.

By Glass 0,125L 6,50 | By Bottle 0,75L 35,00

Markowitsch

Carnuntum Cuvée Rot Niederösterreich, Austria

This cuvée is fun every day. Seductive and stimulating cherry aroma, warm spices and a light roasted note. A picture book of the Carnuntum region for your taste buds.

By Glass 0,125L 7,00 | By Bottle 0,75L 40,00



Spirits –

Vodka		Tequila/ Mezcal	
Ketel One 4cl	5,00	Don Julio 4cl	11,00
Grey Goose Vodka 4cl	7,00	Cazadores Blanco 4cl	8,00
		Cazadores Reposadoo 4cl	9,00
Whiskey		Casa Migos Mezcal 4cl	11,00
Bulleit Bourbon 4cl	6,00		
Bulleit Rye 4cl	6,50	Rum	
Monkey Shoulder Blended		Flor de Caña Blanco 4cl CO2 Neutral	6,00
Malt Scotch Whiskey 4cl	8,00	Flor de Caña Gran (CO2 Neutral)	6,00
Talisker Storm Single	0.00	Reserva 4cl	7,00
Malt Scotch Whiskey 4cl	9,00	Barceló Imperial 4cl	7,00
Nikka from The Barrel Japanese Whiskey 4cl	11,00		
Grace O'Malley Blended	.,,00	Cognac	
Irish Whiskey _{46l}	10,00	Rémy Martin V.S.O.P 4cl	12,00
Michter's Small Batch Bourbon 4cl	10,00	Courvoisier X.O. Impérial 4cl	16,00
Eau De Vie		Sweet Sips	
Freihof 1885 Marille schnaps 4cl	5,00	Baileys 4cl (B CORP)	5,00
Freihof 1885 Birne schnaps 4cl	5,00	Licor 43 4cl	5,50
Freihof 1885 Himbeere schnaps 400	5,00	Freihof Haselnusslikör 4cl	5,00
Freihof 1885 Blunt Orange schnaps 4cl	5,00	Limoncetta di Sorrento Limoncello 4cl	7,00